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MakeTOTALTHRACETHESSALY
1173 39 157202178TOYOTA 10.7% 7.1% 10.2%16.8%8.6% 24 6.7% 89 10.1%73 9.9% TOYOTA2179 10.3%109 8.0%43 8.1%92 8.7%
860 30 129110150HYUNDAI 7.9% 5.5% 8.3%9.1%7.3% 28 7.8% 54 6.2%77 10.5% HYUNDAI1655 7.8%114 8.4%37 7.0%66 6.2%
862 71 10950125VOLKS WAGEN 7.9% 13.0% 7.1%4.2%6.1% 27 7.5% 44 5.0%51 6.9% VOLKS WAGEN1509 7.1%79 5.8%38 7.2%53 5.0%
722 28 11582160OPEL 6.6% 5.1% 7.4%6.8%7.8% 28 7.8% 59 6.7%44 6.0% OPEL1444 6.8%90 6.6%31 5.9%85 8.0%
719 39 8652126FORD 6.6% 7.1% 5.6%4.3%6.1% 21 5.8% 49 5.6%28 3.8% FORD1305 6.2%83 6.1%27 5.1%75 7.1%
607 28 9473130SUZUKI 5.6% 5.1% 6.1%6.1%6.3% 33 9.2% 63 7.2%52 7.1% SUZUKI1253 5.9%79 5.8%32 6.0%62 5.9%
525 57 9978127PEUGEOT 4.8% 10.4% 6.4%6.5%6.2% 27 7.5% 64 7.3%45 6.1% PEUGEOT1215 5.7%92 6.7%32 6.0%69 6.5%
484 29 9256116CITROEN 4.4% 5.3% 6.0%4.7%5.6% 26 7.2% 47 5.4%32 4.4% CITROEN1016 4.8%58 4.3%28 5.3%48 4.5%
365 33 613789NISSAN 3.3% 6.0% 3.9%3.1%4.3% 17 4.7% 46 5.2%27 3.7% NISSAN827 3.9%82 6.0%20 3.8%50 4.7%
360 22 654380SEAT 3.3% 4.0% 4.2%3.6%3.9% 18 5.0% 45 5.1%28 3.8% SEAT796 3.8%72 5.3%17 3.2%46 4.4%
345 14 651495SKODA 3.2% 2.6% 4.2%1.2%4.6% 17 4.7% 40 4.6%12 1.6% SKODA722 3.4%62 4.5%21 4.0%37 3.5%
302 15 735253FIAT 2.8% 2.7% 4.7%4.3%2.6% 10 2.8% 22 2.5%30 4.1% FIAT706 3.3%52 3.8%31 5.9%66 6.2%
289 17 532567KIA MOTORS 2.6% 3.1% 3.4%2.1%3.3% 8 2.2% 35 4.0%36 4.9% KIA MOTORS629 3.0%45 3.3%21 4.0%33 3.1%
365 11 332455MERCEDES 3.3% 2.0% 2.1%2.0%2.7% 4 1.1% 31 3.5%20 2.7% MERCEDES615 2.9%35 2.6%11 2.1%26 2.5%
319 11 402351BMW 2.9% 2.0% 2.6%1.9%2.5% 4 1.1% 19 2.2%16 2.2% BMW573 2.7%43 3.2%16 3.0%31 2.9%
249 15 226136RENAULT 2.3% 2.7% 1.4%5.1%1.7% 5 1.4% 40 4.6%27 3.7% RENAULT544 2.6%30 2.2%15 2.8%44 4.2%
224 8 603862MAZDA 2.1% 1.5% 3.9%3.2%3.0% 7 1.9% 26 3.0%14 1.9% MAZDA534 2.5%36 2.6%28 5.3%31 2.9%
276 17 211660MITSUBISHI 2.5% 3.1% 1.4%1.3%2.9% 9 2.5% 18 2.1%29 4.0% MITSUBISHI517 2.4%33 2.4%12 2.3%26 2.5%
190 10 355558CHEVROLET 1.7% 1.8% 2.3%4.6%2.8% 15 4.2% 18 2.1%28 3.8% CHEVROLET472 2.2%33 2.4%20 3.8%10 0.9%
230 11 312950HONDA 2.1% 2.0% 2.0%2.4%2.4% 8 2.2% 9 1.0%15 2.0% HONDA426 2.0%19 1.4%7 1.3%17 1.6%
273 13 191132AUDI 2.5% 2.4% 1.2%0.9%1.6% 5 1.4% 3 0.3%7 1.0% AUDI408 1.9%24 1.8%6 1.1%15 1.4%
130 10 271025ALFA ROMEO 1.2% 1.8% 1.7%0.8%1.2% 3 0.8% 12 1.4%4 0.5% ALFA ROMEO257 1.2%13 1.0%8 1.5%15 1.4%
182 5 5618CHRYSLER 1.7% 0.9% 0.3%0.5%0.9% 2 0.6% 14 1.6%8 1.1% CHRYSLER253 1.2%5 0.4%3 0.6%5 0.5%
167 1 5820SMART 1.5% 0.2% 0.3%0.7%1.0% 3 0.3%6 0.8% SMART239 1.1%25 1.8%1 0.2%3 0.3%
144 5 12419DAIHATSU 1.3% 0.9% 0.8%0.3%0.9% 6 1.7% 4 0.5%11 1.5% DAIHATSU228 1.1%9 0.7%9 1.7%5 0.5%
142 31320VOLVO 1.3% 0.2%1.1%1.0% 1 0.3% VOLVO201 0.9%5 0.4%1 0.2%16 1.5%
101 4 13915SUBARU 0.9% 0.7% 0.8%0.7%0.7% 2 0.6% 8 0.9%4 0.5% SUBARU177 0.8%7 0.5%2 0.4%12 1.1%
57 1 12913LANCIA 0.5% 0.2% 0.8%0.7%0.6% 2 0.6%3 0.4% LANCIA117 0.6%10 0.7%3 0.6%7 0.7%
65 2 45SAAB 0.6% 0.4% 0.3%0.2% 1 0.3% 5 0.6% SAAB90 0.4%4 0.3%1 0.2%3 0.3%
52 5MINI 0.5% 0.2% 1 0.1%2 0.3% MINI68 0.3%5 0.4%3 0.3%
31 286LADA 0.3% 0.1%0.7%0.3% 1 0.3% 4 0.5%2 0.3% LADA67 0.3%8 0.6%1 0.2%4 0.4%
28 115PORSCHE 0.3% 0.1%0.1%0.2% 2 0.3% PORSCHE38 0.2%1 0.1%
16 1 24LAND ROVER 0.1% 0.2% 0.2%0.2% 4 0.5%1 0.1% LAND ROVER30 0.1%2 0.4%
19LEXUS 0.2% LEXUS19 0.1%
11 12SSANGYONG 0.1% 0.1%0.2% 1 0.1% SSANGYONG19 0.1%2 0.1%2 0.4%
15 1GM 0.1% 0.0% GM17 0.1%1 0.2%
8 21JAGUAR 0.1% 0.1%0.0% JAGUAR11 0.1%
6MG ROVER 0.1% 1 0.1% MG ROVER10 0.0%1 0.1%2 0.4%
3MASERATI 0.0% MASERATI3 0.0%
1MC LOUIS 0.0% MC LOUIS2 0.0%1 0.1%
2TRIGANO 0.0% TRIGANO2 0.0%
1I.V.R.S.R.L 0.0% I.V.R.S.R.L1 0.0%

1LAMBORGHINI 0.0% LAMBORGHINI1 0.0%
1FERRARI 0.0% FERRARI1 0.0%

1OTHERS 0.1% OTHERS1 0.0%
1BENTLEY 0.0% BENTLEY1 0.0%
10922 2058 15461204547 21198TOTAL 359 878734 13645291057
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